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FOR LEASE
New End Cap on Everett 

Mall Way
1031 SE Everett Mall Way, Everett WA

AREA RETAILERS

DEMOGRAPHICS

AVAILABLEPROPERTY INFORMATION

Q3 2017 Delivery ± 1,151 SF

Population
2016 Estimate

1 Mile
18,094

3 Mile
119,958

5 Mile
252,012

Avg HH Income
2016 Estimate

1 Mile
$62,817

3 Mile
$71,216

5 Mile
$86,275

Great visibility from Everett Mall Way

Over 40,000 VPD

Located adjacent to Everett Mall 
anchored by Macy’s, Sears, Regal 
Cinemas & LA Fitness
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FOR LEASE
New End Cap on Everett 

Mall Way
1031 SE Everett Mall Way, Everett WA

Modern Dentistry TenantAVAILABLE
1,151 SF


